Courses by Period - S1

Period Start - MS Course Session Name - MS | Staff Name - MS | Room Id - MS |

1 20th Century World History Kennedy M H12
Academic Seminar, S1 Bigley B B0O5
Advanced Education Internship | Swartzentruber | C07
Advanced Multimedia Design A Meyle S C09
Agricultural Mechanics A Ruff M Al13
Algebra 1 A Combs ] D11
Algebra 2 A Selevan J D08
AP Biology A Davis K K05
AP Calculus AB Part 1 Tactay T D09
AP English Lit. and Comp A Ramsey C B12
AP Human Geography Noteboom S H13
AP Statistics A Brown, Bro D10
AP US History Case D C10
Athletic Development, S1 Sperry C GYM1
Attendance Aide, S1 Zavala ] ATT
AVID - 11 A Keller E H14
AVID -9 A Apland ] C05
AVID/Peer Tutor Bentley M C25
Beginner ELD Oberg ] Cco4
Chamber Singers Swartout P EO1
Chemistry A Corcoran S K04
Childcare Assistant, S1 Griffith R B14
Counseling Office Aide, S1 Martinez R GUI
ECE101: ECE Internship Swartzentruber = C07
ED101: Elementary Internship Swartzentruber = C07
ENG 253 Ramsey C B12
Exploring Computer Science Foley A Cco8
French 2 A Goode N F204
Geometry and Data Reasoning A Wellenstein R D03
Honors Chemistry A Haspela K K02
Honors Pre-Calculus A Kellert J D06
Internship, S1 Fogle A AQ07
Intro to Health Science Petrie S A07
Keys to Math in Society A Gascon A D04
LA10A Scholtz H M1
LA11A Compton S B13
LA9A Yasui N C03
Latin America Studies DeHart D H16
Library Aide, S1 Miller R LIB
Multimedia Design A Meyle S C09
Offsite Period 1, S1 Jones C OFF
Patterns Physics A Cramer T K01
Patterns Physics A Haspela L K03
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Courses by Period - S1

Period Start - MS Course Session Name - MS | Staff Name - MS | Room Id - MS |

1 Personal Fitness, S1 Dyal ] WTR
Photography Gerlick M B02
Plant Science A Becker M All
Reading 115 Durand J B11
Release to Instructor, S1 Miller R LIB
SOAR Omeg L C04
Spanish 2 A Holmes A F207
Spanish 3 A Hurley Klee ] H15
Spanish for Span. Speakers 2 A | Trujillo F F206
Structured Learning Center Meier B N/A
Study Hall, S1 Benson S E19
Theatre A Graves J E17
Transition Planning Golz C B07
US History Strobeck E H11
US History A Strobeck E H11
Wellness PE 9 Moore A GYM2
Writing 121 Webster M B10

2 Academic Seminar, S1 Rosselle L B0O7
Acting 1 (TA141) Graves ] E17
Advanced Health Rust L F106
Advanced Multimedia Design A Meyle S C09
Advanced PE, S1 Sperry C GYM1
Algebra 1 A Brown, Bro D10
Algebra 1 A Combs J D11
Algebra 2 A Selevan J D08
Animal Science A Phelps S A08
AP Biology A Davis K K05
AP Environmental Science A Haspela K K03
AP Human Geography Noteboom S H13
AP Physics 2 A Cramer T K01
AP Principles of Comp Sci. A Foley A Cco8
AP Spanish Lang and Culture A | Holmes A F207
Athletic Development, S1 Dyal ] WTR
Attendance Aide, S1 Zavala ] ATT
AVID - 12 A Bentley M Co06
AVID/Peer Tutor Bentley M C25
Ceramics 1 Iversen G D01

Child Devlopmnt and Psych. A Swartzentruber = C07

Childcare Assistant, S1 Griffith R B14
Community Works, S1 Lawson P FRHS
Contemporary Topics in Math A | Tactay T D09
Counseling Office Aide, S1 Martinez R GUI
Creative Writing Ramsey C B12
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Course Session Name - MS | Staff Name - MS | Room Id - MS |

2

Aug 13, 2024

Data Science A

Early Advanced ELD A

Early Intermediate ELD
Economics

French 2 A

Geometry and Data Reasoning A
Guitar Basics

Honors LA 10 A

Honors LA 9

Internship, S1

Intrmd Engineering and Design
Intro to Drawing

Keys to Math in Society A
LA11A

LA12 A

Leadership

Library Aide, S1

Multimedia Design A

Offsite Period 2, S1

Patterns Physics A

Plant Science A

Political Science 201

Public Safety and 1st Respndrs
Release to Instructor, S1
SOAR

Spanish 4 A

Spanish for Span. Speakers 2 A
Structured Learning Center
Study Hall, S1

Wellness Health

Writing 121

20th Century World History
Adv Algebra/Trigonometry A
Advanced Craft Lab

Advanced Health

Advanced Multimedia Design A
Algebra 1 A

Algebra 1 A

Animal Science A

AP Chemistry A

AP Environmental Science A
AP US History

Athletic Development, S1

Crane D
Apland J
Oberg ]
Kennedy M
Goode N
Wellenstein R
Swartout P
Long N
Yasui K
Fogle A
Bahn R
Birdsell C
Shields M
Compton S
Lorenzen ]
Weseman L
Miller R
Meyle S
Jones C
Garcia M
Becker M
Keller E
Petrie S
Miller R
Omeg L
Mudry H
Trujillo F
Meier B
Benson S
Hiatt J
Webster M
DeHart D
Wellenstein R
Gerlick M
Rust L
Meyle S
Crane D
Kellert J
Phelps S
Corcoran S
Haspela K
Case D
Sperry C

D05
o5
Co4
H12
F204
D03
E18
M2
B08
A07
AO5
B0O3
D02
B13
c13
F108
LIB
c09
OFF
Co4
All
H14
A07
LIB
Co4
F205
F206
N/A
E19
F107
B10
H16
D03
B02
F106
c09
D05
D06
A08
K04
K03
C10
GYM1
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3

Aug 13, 2024

Attendance Aide, S1
AVID - 10 A
AVID/Peer Tutor
Biology A

Ceramics 1

Chemistry A

Child Devlopmnt and Psych. A

Childcare Assistant, S1
Community Works, S1

Contemporary Topics in Math A

Counseling Office Aide, S1

Economics

Zavala ]
Brown, Bro
Bentley M
Davis K
Iversen G
Haspela L
Swartzentruber
Griffith R
Lawson P
Tactay T
Martinez R
Kennedy M

Geometry and Data Reasoning A Gascon A

Government

Healthcare Workplace Exp.1&2

Honors LA 9
Internship, S1

Intro to Drawing
LA10A

LA10A

LA12 A

LA9A

Library Aide, S1
Metals Technology A
Multimedia Design A
Offsite Period 3, S1
Patterns Physics A
Reading 115
Release to Instructor, S1
Robotics 1A
Robotics 2A

SOAR

Spanish 1 A

Spanish 2 A

Spanish 3 A

Spanish for Span.Speakers 3 A

Structured Learning Center

Student Government Leadership

Study Hall, S1
Transition Planning
US History

US History A
Wellness Health

Keller E
Petrie S
Yasui K
Fogle A
Birdsell C
Scholtz H
Shields M
Lorenzen ]
Yasui N
Miller R
Ruff M
Meyle S
Jones C
Garcia M
Durand J
Miller R
Bahn R
Bahn R
STAFF
Mudry H
Holmes A
Hurley Klee ]
Trujillo F
Meier B
Weseman L
Benson S
Golz C
Strobeck E
Strobeck E
Hiatt J

ATT
D10
c25
K05
D01
K02
co7
B14
FRHS
D09
GUI
H12
D04
H14
A07
B08
A07
BO3
M1
D02
c13
co3
LIB
A13
c09
OFF
Co4
B11
LIB
AO5
AO5
N/A
F205
F207
H15
F206
N/A
F108
E19
B0O7
H11
H11
F107
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Period Start - MS Course Session Name - MS | Staff Name - MS | Room Id - MS |

3 Wellness PE 9 Moore A GYM2
World Geography Noteboom S H13

4 20th Century World History DeHart D H16
Adv. Woods and Construction A = Becker M All
Advanced Engineering A Bahn R AO05
Advanced Health Rust L F106
Algebra 1 A Crane D D05
Algebra 2 A Combs ] D11
AP US History Case D C10
Attendance Aide, S1 Zavala ] ATT
AVID - 9 A Bentley M C06
AVID/Peer Tutor Bentley M C25
Biology A Foley A K05
Ceramics 1 Iversen G D01
Chemistry A Corcoran S K04
Chemistry A Haspela L K02
Childcare Assistant, S1 Griffith R B14
Community Works, S1 Lawson P FRHS
Counseling Office Aide, S1 Martinez R GUI
Craft Lab Gerlick M B02
Geometry and Data Reasoning A Gascon A D04
Guitar Basics Swartout P E18
Honors LA 9 Yasui N C03
Honors Pre-Calculus A Kellert J D06
Horticulture/Floriculture A Phelps S A08
Internship, S1 Fogle A A07
Intro to Drawing Birdsell C B03
LA10A Scholtz H M1
LA10A Shields M D02
LA11A Long N M2
LA11A Lorenzen J C13
LA9A Compton S B13
Library Aide, S1 Miller R LIB
Offsite Period 4, S1 Jones C OFF
Patterns Physics A Cramer T K01
Patterns Physics A Garcia M Co4
Principles of Algebra, Part 2 Selevan J D08
Release to Instructor, S1 Miller R LIB
SOAR Goode N F204
SOAR Omeg L C04
SOAR Yasui K BO8
Spanish 1 A Mudry H F205
Spanish 3 A Hurley Klee ] H15
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Courses by Period - S1

Period Start - MS Course Session Name - MS | Staff Name - MS | Room Id - MS |

4 Study Hall, S1 Benson S E19
US History Strobeck E H11
US History A Strobeck E H11
Welding, Fab & Metal Art Ruff M Al13
Wellness Health Hiatt J F107
Wellness PE 9 Moore A GYM2
World Geography Apland J C05
Yearbook Durand J B11

5 Academic Seminar, S1 Bigley B B0O5
Advanced PE, S1 Sperry C GYM1
Algebra 1 A Kellert J D06
Algebra 2 A Combs ] D11
AP Calculus (BC) part 1 Tactay T D09
AP English Lit. and Comp A Ramsey C B12
AP Human Geography Noteboom S H13
AP Statistics A Brown, Bro D10
AP US History Case D C10
Athletic Development, S1 Dyal ] WTR
Attendance Aide, S1 Zavala ] ATT
AVID/Peer Tutor Bentley M C25
Biology A Foley A K05
Biology A Garcia M Co4
Career and Financial Literacy Miles J Cco4
Chemistry A Corcoran S K04
Childcare Assistant, S1 Griffith R B14
Concert Band Swartout P N/A
Counseling Office Aide, S1 Martinez R GUI
Craft Lab Malak A B02
Economics Kennedy M H12
French 1 A Goode N F204
Geometry and Data Reasoning A | Wellenstein R D03
Government Keller E H14
Honors LA 10 A Scholtz H M1
Horticulture/Floriculture A Phelps S A08
Improvisation (TA144) Graves ] E17
Internship, S1 Fogle A A07
Intro. to Education (ED216) Swartzentruber = C07
Keys to Math in Society A Gascon A D04
LA9A Compton S B13
Latin America Studies DeHart D H16
Library Aide, S1 Miller R LIB
Offsite Period 5, S1 Jones C OFF
Patterns Physics A Clarkson D K06
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Courses by Period - S1

Period Start - MS

Course Session Name - MS | Staff Name - MS | Room Id - MS |

5

Aug 13, 2024

Patterns Physics A

Physics A

Principles of Algebra, Part 2

Reading 115

Release to Instructor, S1

SOAR
SOAR
Spanish 2 A

Spanish for Span. Speakers 1 A

Structured Learning Center

Study Hall, S1
US History
US History A

Video Productions A

Wellness Health
Wellness PE 9

Women in World History
Wood Technology A
World Geography

Writing 121

Academic Seminar, S1
Advanced Health
Advanced Multimedia Design A

Algebra 1 A
Algebra 2 A

AP 3D Art and Design
AP Calculus AB Part 1
AP English Lit. and Comp A

AP US History

Athletic Development, S1
Attendance Aide, S1

AVID - 11 A

AVID/Peer Tutor

Biology A

Ceramics 3

Childcare Assistant, S1
Community Works, S1
Counseling Office Aide, S1

Economics

French 1 A

Geometry and Data Reasoning A

Internship, S1

Intro to Drawing

Haspela L
Cramer T
Jones L
Durand J
Miller R
Shields M
Stelzer B
Holmes A
Trujillo F
Meier B
Benson S
Strobeck E
Strobeck E
Meyle S
Hiatt J
Moore A
Koehler C
Becker M
Apland J
Webster M
Emmons S
Rust L
Meyle S
Combs J
Crane D
Iversen G
Tactay T
Ramsey C
Case D
Dyal J
Zavala ]
Bentley M
Bentley M
Garcia M
Iversen G
Griffith R
Lawson P
Martinez R
Kennedy M
Goode N
Wellenstein R
Fogle A
Birdsell C

K03
K01
D08
B11
LIB
D02
C12
F207
F206
N/A
E19
H11
H11
C09
F107
GYM2
H15
All
C05
B10
BOS
F106
C09
D11
D05
D01
D09
B12
C10
WTR
ATT
C06
C25
C04
D01
B14
FRHS
GUI
H12
F204
D03
A07
BO3
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Courses by Period - S1

Period Start - MS

Course Session Name - MS | Staff Name - MS | Room Id - MS |

6

Aug 13, 2024

Intro to Engineering Design
Keys to Math in Society A

LA11A

LA12 A
LA12A

LA9A
Leadership
Library Aide, S1

Medical Terminology A
Metals Technology A
Multimedia Design A

Offsite Period 6, S1

Patterns Physics A

Patterns Physics A

Personal Fitness, S1

Political Science 201
Principles of Agriculture A
PSY201a: General Psychology

Release to Instructor, S1

Spanish 1 A

Spanish for Span. Speakers 1 A

Structured Learning Center

Study Hall, S1
Study Hall, S1

TA111: Intro to Theatre Tech

Wellness Health
Wellness PE 9
Wind Ensemble

Women in World History
Wood Technology A
World Geography

Writing 121

Adv Algebra/Trigonometry A
Advanced Health

Advanced Multimedia Design A

Algebra 1 A
Algebra 1 A
Algebra 2 A
AP Drawing
AP Physics 1 A

AP Spanish Lang and Culture A
Athletic Development, S1
Attendance Aide, S1

Bahn R
Shields M
Long N
Lorenzen ]
Yasui N
Compton S
Weseman L
Miller R
Petrie S
Ruff M
Meyle S
Jones C
Haspela K
Haspela L
Sperry C
Keller E
Phelps S
Swartzentruber
Miller R
Mudry H
Trujillo F
Meier B
Benson S
Flores A
Graves ]
Hiatt J
Moore A
Swartout P
Koehler C
Becker M
Noteboom S
Webster M
Wellenstein R
Rust L
Meyle S
Brown, Bro
Kellert J
Crane D
Malak A
Cramer T
Holmes A
Sperry C

Zavala ]

AO5
D02
M2
c13
co3
B13
F108
LIB
A07
A13
c09
OFF
K03
K02
GYM1
H14
A08
co7
LIB
F205
F206
N/A
E19
co2
E17
F107
GYM2
N/A
H15
All
H13
B10
D03
F106
c09
D10
D06
D05
B02
K01
F207
GYM1
ATT
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Courses by Period - S1

Period Start - MS Course Session Name - MS | Staff Name - MS | Room Id - MS |

7 AVID - 10 A Durand J B11
AVID/Peer Tutor Bentley M C25
Biology A Foley A K05
Business 101 Miles J Cco4
Ceramics 2 A Iversen G D01
Chemistry A Corcoran S K04
Childcare Assistant, S1 Griffith R B14
Community Works, S1 Lawson P FRHS
Contemporary Topics in Math A Tactay T D09
Counseling Office Aide, S1 Martinez R GUI
Economics Kennedy M H12
Geometry and Data Reasoning A Gascon A D04
Geometry and Data Reasoning A | Jones L D08
Government Keller E H14
Honors Chemistry A Haspela K K02
Honors LA 10 A Scholtz H M1
Honors LA 9 Stelzer B C12
Independent Study - Drawing Malak A B02
Internship, S1 Fogle A A07
Intro to Anatomy & Phys. A Petrie S A07
Intro to Drawing Birdsell C BO3
LA11A Long N M2
LA12 A Lorenzen J C13
LA9A Yasui N C03
Latin America Studies DeHart D H16
Leadership Weseman L F108
Library Aide, S1 Miller R LIB
Metals Technology A Ruff M Al13
Multimedia Design A Meyle S Co09
Offsite Period 7, S1 Jones C OFF
Patterns Physics A Clarkson D K06
Patterns Physics A Haspela L K03
Principles of Algebra, Part 2 Combs ] D11
PSY201a: General Psychology Swartzentruber | C07
Release to Instructor, S1 Miller R LIB
SOAR Bentley M Co6
Spanish 1 A Mudry H F205
Spanish for Span. Speakers 1 A | Trujillo F F206
Structured Learning Center Meier B N/A
Study Hall, S1 Benson S E19
US History Strobeck E H11
US History A Strobeck E H11
Wellness PE 9 Moore A GYM2
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Courses by Period - S1

Period Start - MS

Course Session Name - MS | Staff Name - MS | Room Id - MS |

7

Aug 13, 2024

Wood Technology A
World Geography

20th Century World History

Advanced Drawing
Advanced Health
Agricultural Leadership
Algebra 1 A

Algebra 1 A

AP Physics 1 A
Athletic Development, S1
Attendance Aide, S1
AVID/Peer Tutor
Biology A

Biology A

Ceramics 2 A
Chemistry A

Childcare Assistant, S1
Community Works, S1

Contemporary World Issues

Counseling Office Aide, S1
Data Science A

Earth Science A

Film As Art

French 3 A

Bahn R
Noteboom S
DeHart D
Malak A
Rust L
Phelps S
Brown, Bro
Kellert J
Cramer T
Dyal ]
Zavala ]
Bentley M
Foley A
Garcia M
Iversen G
Corcoran S
Griffith R
Lawson P
Strobeck E
Martinez R
Crane D
Petrie S
Yasui N
Goode N

Geometry and Data Reasoning A Gascon A

Geometry and Data Reasoning A | Jones L

Honors Chemistry A
Honors LA 10 A

Honors LA 9

Integrated Arts & Comm.
Internship, S1

Intro to Entrepreneurship A

Journalism

Keys to Math in Society A
LA10A

LA11A

LA12A

LA9A

Library Aide, S1

Offsite Period 8, S1
Patterns Physics A
Release to Instructor, S1
SOAR

Haspela K
Long N
Stelzer B
Birdsell C
Fogle A
Miles J
Case D
Shields M
Scholtz H
Lorenzen J
Webster M
Compton S
Miller R
Jones C
Clarkson D
Miller R
Bentley M

All
H13
H16
B02
F106
AO8
D10
D06
K01
WTR
ATT
C25
K05
C04
D01
K04
B14
FRHS
H11
GUI
D05
A07
C03
F204
D04
D08
K02
M2
C12
BO3
A07
C04
C10
D02
M1
C13
B10
B13
LIB
OFF
K06
LIB
C06

10
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Course Session Name - MS | Staff Name - MS | Room Id - MS |

8

ADV

Aug 13, 2024

SOAR
Spanish 2 A
Spanish 4 A
Study Hall, S1
US History
US History A

Welding, Fab & Metal Art

Wellness Health

Women in World History

Wood Technology A
Wood Technology A

Cooperative Work Exp, S1
Student Fire Fighter, S1

Advisory 10th Grade
Advisory 10th Grade
Advisory 10th Grade
Advisory 10th Grade
Advisory 10th Grade
Advisory 10th Grade
Advisory 10th Grade
Advisory 10th Grade
Advisory 10th Grade
Advisory 10th Grade
Advisory 10th Grade
Advisory 10th Grade
Advisory 10th Grade
Advisory 10th Grade
Advisory 10th Grade
Advisory 11th Grade
Advisory 11th Grade
Advisory 11th Grade
Advisory 11th Grade
Advisory 11th Grade
Advisory 11th Grade
Advisory 11th Grade
Advisory 11th Grade
Advisory 11th Grade
Advisory 11th Grade
Advisory 11th Grade
Advisory 11th Grade
Advisory 11th Grade
Advisory 11th Grade
Advisory 11th Grade

Graves ]
Holmes A
Mudry H
Benson S
Apland J
Apland J
Ruff M
Hiatt J
Koehler C
Bahn R
Becker M
Fogle A
Fogle A
Apland J
Becker M
Clarkson D
Cramer T
Foley A
Garcia M
Gascon A
Goode N
Haspela L
Iversen G
Koehler C
Meyle S
Sperry C
Webster M
Yasui K
Benson S
Birdsell C
Brown, Bro
Compton S
Crane D
Haspela K
Hiatt J
Keller E
Moore A
Noteboom S
Petrie S
Phelps S
Selevan J
Stelzer B
Strobeck E

E17
F207
F205
E19
C05
C05
A13
F107
H15
AO5
All
A07
A07
C05
All
K06
K01
K05
C04
D04
F204
K02
D01
H15
C09
GYM1
B10
BO8
E19
BO3
D10
B13
D05
K03
F107
H14
GYM2
H13
A07
A08
D08
C12
H11

1
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ADV

Aug 13, 2024

Advisory 11th Grade
Advisory 11th Grade
Advisory 11th Grade
Advisory 12th Grade
Advisory 12th Grade
Advisory 12th Grade
Advisory 12th Grade
Advisory 12th Grade
Advisory 12th Grade
Advisory 12th Grade
Advisory 12th Grade
Advisory 12th Grade
Advisory 12th Grade
Advisory 12th Grade
Advisory 12th Grade
Advisory 12th Grade
Advisory 12th Grade
Advisory 12th Grade
Advisory 12th Grade
Advisory 9th Grade
Advisory Sth Grade
Advisory 9th Grade
Advisory 9th Grade
Advisory Sth Grade
Advisory 9th Grade
Advisory 9th Grade
Advisory 9th Grade
Advisory Sth Grade
Advisory 9th Grade
Advisory 9th Grade
Advisory Sth Grade
Advisory 9th Grade
Advisory 9th Grade
Advisory 9th Grade
Advisory Sth Grade
Advisory SLC

Athletic Devlpmnt-Zero Per, S1

Jazz Ensemble

Music Independent Study

Music Theory & Composition

Swartout P
Wellenstein R
Yasui N
Bahn R
DeHart D
Durand J
Flores A
Gerlick M
Golz C
Kennedy M
Lorenzen ]
Miles J
Mudry H
Ramirez Z
Ramsey C
Rust L
Scholtz H
Shields M
Tactay T
Bauman M
Bentley M
Bigley B
Case D
Combs J
Corcoran S
Davis K
Dyal ]
Graves J
Holmes A
Kellert J
Long N
Ruff M
Swartzentruber
Trujillo F
Weseman L
Meier B
Dyal J
Swartout P
Swartout P
Swartout P

EO1
D03
C03
A05
H16
B11
C02
B02
BO7
H12
C13
C04
F205
E20
B12
F106
M1
D02
D09
N/A
C06
BO5
C10
D11
K04
K05
C25
E17
F207
D06
M2
Al13
Co7
F206
F108
D13
WTR
E18
E18
E18
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